Tabelle1

MINI Kombination und Kinderspertfest SV Zschopau am 6.10.2018

Rang Vorname
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Name
KNUR Mika
Lehmann Marit
KNUR Merle
GOPPERT Lena
SCHMIDT  Maximilian
TOPSCH Marc
VOGEL Emil
HENDUS Mia
NEUBERT Amelie
FISCHER Resi
ULLRICH Emil
ULLRICH Ben
GOHLER Luna
GOPPERT Ronja
AUST Jonas
SELZ Samantha
HACKDbeil Alina
POSTLER Mia
TEICHMANN Moritz
DIPPE Karl
VOGEL Ole
WALTHER Niclas
WALTHER  Maximilian
Gottschald Marie

ERGEBNISSE
KITA/GS

GS A. Bebel Zschopau
GS Klingenthal
GS A. Bebel Zschopau
Zschopau
GS A. Bebel Zschopau
GS Klingenthal
GS Gornau
GS A. Bebel Zschopau
GS Am Zschopenberg
GS Geyer
GS Am Zschopenberg
GS Am Zschopenberg
Dittersbach
GS Am Zschopenberg
KITA Baumwollzwerge
MAN Zschopau
GS A. Bebel Zschopau
KITA Pfiffikus Zschopau
KITA Pfiffikus Zschopau
KITA Pfiffikus Zschopau
KITA Gornau
GS Gornau
KITA Gornau
KITA Baumwollzwerge
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Laufzeit
1:54.0
2:02.0
2:05.0
2:06.0
2:12.0
2:18.0
2:22.0
2:38.0
2:48.0
2:58.0
3:07.0
3:12.0
3:13.0
3:15.0
3:30.0
3:31.0
3:32.0
3:34.0
3:40.0
3:42.0
3:47.0
3:48.0
3:49.0
4:07.0

Pkt. Sportfest
24
22
20
20
19
18
22
20
18
19
17
19
20
14
16
23
22
14
14
10
19
15
20
11
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